
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
3 T: 98 98JARRATT CR EE 126543 AA
4 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
4 T: 97 97HIRONS J EE 118659 AA
4 T: 97 97MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 AA
7 T: 96 96DORE MR EE 44378 AA
8 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
9 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 AA

Yes10 T: 90 90COXALL PG EE 46725 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98MILLER JCE EE 19676 A

2 T: 97 97CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 A
2 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 A
4 T: 96 96MANNING RJ EE 50249 A

Yes4 T: 96 96ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
Yes6 T: 95 95HAYES I EE 105434 A

6 T: 95 95OWEN G EE 126843 A
8 T: 94 94BASHAM S EE 883 A
8 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 A
10 T: 93 93FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 A
10 T: 93 93MOORE DC EE 8494 A
10 T: 93 93MOULDING G EE 123498 A
10 T: 93 93OWEN C EE 126089 A
10 T: 93 93VOGEL S EE 128651 A
15 T: 91 91FALLON P EE 101569 A
15 T: 91 91FARAM N EE 23454 A
15 T: 91 91MAXWELL M EE 120613 A
18 T: 86 86HARE AV EE 28121 A
19 T: 85 85SWAIN R EE 128514 A
20 T: 82 82BUCKLAND L EE 104180 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MAUND G EE 125993 B
2 T: 97 97HALEY M EE 122716 B
3 T: 96 96HEWETSON JC EE 73663 B

Yes4 T: 94 94CUNDALL E EE 102412 B
Yes5 T: 92 92PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 B

5 T: 92 92RUSSELL I EE 122908 B
5 T: 92 92SMITH ST EE 125436 B
8 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 B
8 T: 90 90GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 B
8 T: 90 90LOBLEY S EE 113904 B
11 T: 89 89BOWEN C EE 120766 B
11 T: 89 89HUNT R EE 96088 B
13 T: 87 87HOPKINS PA EE 57538 B
14 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 B

Scores Report
EAST MIDS SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP ESK

02/08/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 02 August 2015 16:53:47 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96TRISTRAM T EE 130851 C
2 T: 95 95MAIN O EE 130234 C
3 T: 94 94BONE C EE 126141 C
3 T: 94 94BULMER B EE 66687 C
3 T: 94 94MILLER T EE 127560 C
6 T: 92 92DENNEY H EE 118012 C
7 T: 91 91MYNES S EE 126407 C

Yes8 T: 90 90CUNDALL R EE 104353 C
8 T: 90 90SMITH G EE 125437 C
8 T: 90 90VOGEL K EE 127557 C

Yes11 T: 87 87GREEN DC EE 121761 C
12 T: 83 83PAGE S EE 129680 C
13 T: 81 81BOTT A EE 6336 C
14 T: 79 79DYSON G EE 125751 C

Yes15 T: 74 74SCOLEY RM EE 70361 C
Yes16 T: 68 68HOGBEN J EE 128513 C

17 T: 64 64BOWEN H EE 120767 C
18 T: 59 59FRANKLIN O EE 131011 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96TRISTRAM T EE 130851 CLT
2 T: 95 95OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
3 T: 91 91MYNES S EE 126407 CLT
4 T: 90 90VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
5 T: 79 79DYSON G EE 125751 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95MAIN O EE 130234 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
2 T: 94 94MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
3 T: 92 92DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY
3 T: 92 92RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
5 T: 90 90VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY

Yes6 T: 68 68HOGBEN J EE 128513 LDY
7 T: 64 64BOWEN H EE 120767 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
2 T: 98 98JARRATT CR EE 126543 SNR
2 T: 98 98MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
4 T: 97 97CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
4 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
4 T: 97 97HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
4 T: 97 97MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
4 T: 97 97SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
9 T: 96 96MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR

Yes9 T: 96 96ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes11 T: 95 95HAYES I EE 105434 SNR

12 T: 94 94BONE C EE 126141 SNR
12 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 SNR

Yes12 T: 94 94CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
15 T: 93 93FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 SNR
15 T: 93 93MOORE DC EE 8494 SNR
15 T: 93 93MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
15 T: 93 93OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
15 T: 93 93RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
15 T: 93 93VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
21 T: 92 92SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
22 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 SNR
22 T: 91 91MAXWELL M EE 120613 SNR

Yes24 T: 90 90CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR
24 T: 90 90GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 SNR
24 T: 90 90LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
24 T: 90 90SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
28 T: 89 89BOWEN C EE 120766 SNR
28 T: 89 89HUNT R EE 96088 SNR
30 T: 87 87HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
31 T: 86 86HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
31 T: 86 86TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
33 T: 85 85SWAIN R EE 128514 SNR
34 T: 83 83PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
35 T: 82 82BUCKLAND L EE 104180 SNR
36 T: 59 59FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET

Yes2 T: 98 98MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
3 T: 96 96DORE MR EE 44378 VET
3 T: 96 96HEWETSON JC EE 73663 VET
5 T: 94 94BASHAM S EE 883 VET
5 T: 94 94BULMER B EE 66687 VET

Yes7 T: 92 92PARFREMENT RA EE 123080 VET
8 T: 91 91FALLON P EE 101569 VET
8 T: 91 91FARAM N EE 23454 VET
10 T: 90 90BARR L EE 23506 VET

Yes10 T: 90 90COXALL PG EE 46725 VET
Yes12 T: 87 87GREEN DC EE 121761 VET

13 T: 81 81BOTT A EE 6336 VET
Yes14 T: 74 74SCOLEY RM EE 70361 VET
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